
Tennis Courts

1

Woodgate House

Bowling

Overways

3

Merriment

13

63

Cloisters

4

33

Green

BEACONSFIELD ROAD

132

4G
REEN END

92

1

1

Park Lodge

Aston Clinton Park

O
R

C
H

AR
D

 D
R

IVE

Posts

Cobblers' Pits

110

110a

Pa
rk

 V
ie

w

15

Mulberry House

Towing Path

GP

El Sub Sta

57

50

Willows

2

128

2

59

138

61

Club

12

24

77

122

8

Woodside

112

10

Green Park

Park

STREET

El

75

Wellonhead Bridge

Hillside

MOUNT CLLB

Shelter

120

24

9

11

32

1

Sub Sta

The Old Rectory

1

162

104

Wen
do

ve
r A

rm

43a

73

15

79

43

1

29

6

102a

82 DEAN WAY

23

9a

ROMAN ROAD

1

Trelawney

102

74

Wellonhead Spring

Path (um
)

148

3

Gran
d U

nio
n C

an
al

110b

2

Shelter

Lodge

17

103.3m

42

(disu
se

d)

Cul

Duck In

11

8

108

Playground

Aston TO
M

PK
IN

S

15

GP

El
 S

ub
 S

ta

Akeman Street

16

2

4

(PH)

120a

1a

Cottage

42

9

TALBOT

1b

1 to 6

16a

25

6

1

Beechwood

NEW ROAD

House

WARWICK CLOSE

1

21

6

9

35

M
iddle Close

4

22

2

TURVEY CLOSE

Church

38

28

CLOSE

Duck In
(PH)

1

The
 O

ld 
Plou

gh

Lodge

18

Petford

1

1

27

9

1

57

39

19

House

LB

Tudor

6

17

Dormers

65

2

PEGGS LANE

El

All Saint's Church

31

El

19

1

102.2m
Murra

y C
otta

ge

52a

11

Farthings

3

OVERSTRAND

55
a

Corner

Chapel

M
ontrose

Path (um)

Lea

23

Po
nd

STREET

1

2

1

7

61

1

34

LO
WER IC

KNIELD
 W

AY

43

21
 to

 31

Silverdale

5

32

1

4

Old Rectory

43
Sub Sta

2

102.9m

110.6m

15

49

1

7

Pound Orchard

36

32

END

63

34

The

9

Combined School

El Sub Sta

99.7m

101.2m

6

El Sub Sta

12

Cottage

22

22a

19

2

33

15

16

TW
IT

CH
EL

L 
LA

NE

2

106.6m

April Cottage

4

The Old

Manor Farm

ROSEBERY ROAD

1

The

10

GARLAND W
AY

House

3

GIN
GERS C

LO
SE

Neild's Farm

20

3

47

Yewtree

33
 to

 43

(PH)

LO
N

G
C

R
O

FT

THE

14

13

36

71

47

Cott
ag

es

22

52

18

26a

14

West

12

2

12

46

W
AY

70

14a

CHAPEL

The Limes

School

13

Ticehurst

58

1

Cottage

33

Sub Sta

TH
E

97.8m

CHESTNUT CLOSE

ORCHARD

4

16

21

28

49

43

2

Aston Clinton

20

21 to 31

40

83

12

45

30

1

1

LB

4

85

5

20

Lodge

PLEASAUNCE
8

7

11

1

Man
or 

Farm

11

23

33

44

House

Arm
s

35

95

55

20

4

Pegg4

Church Leys

1

7 to 12

10

24

LONDON ROAD

3

13

M
IL

TO
N

 R
O

AD

BEECHW
OOD

9

13

DRIVE

22

99.9m

1

16

24a

Duke's Head

Winters End

March

Part
rid

ge

BEACONSFIELD ROAD

2

55

Cottage

2

ROTHSCHILD
 A

VENUE

17

48

25

10

2

41

1a

Cottage

Thatch

2

YO
RKE

19

Chalet

41a

6

6a

8

ROAD

15

Hall

2

48

GREEN

28

Rannoch

Inglands

112.2m

House

ManorCottage

Path (um)

12

Pond

2

BUCKLAND ROAD

LONDON ROAD

46

117.3m

BUCKLAND ROAD

73

Meeting

11

Pond

7

53

32

38

63

Rambler

118.2m

15

LB

Builder's

7

23
2

182

61

17

14

24

Su
b 

St
a

29

1

71

42

46a

Cottage

166

Canal

THORNE WAY

32

31

28

8

59

1
Wharf Row

20

7

Well

103

6

Co
ur

t

45

5

El Sub Sta

170

Room

1

UPPER IC
KNIE

LD
 W

AY

5

W
EN

W
EL

L 
C

LO
SE

Yard

El

12

69

4

BISHOPS

Lodge Farm

Grand Union

FIELD

1

83

2

22

56

113.6m

119.5m

3

31

17

Lodge

Arm

115.4m

12

97

Be
ec

hw
oo

d

7

7

Gas Governor

13

WENWELL

11

4

2

1

1

HEDLE
Y CLO

SE

CLOSE

C
ou

rt

The Marches

1 to 10

125.6m

67a

DE
NN

IS
 C

LO
SE

21

49

(disused)

3

41

3

218

2

206

The
30

13

67

11

71

83

BLACKMORE GATE

87

Wendover

135.1m

7

14

194

30

Haven

Bu
ck

la
nd

 W
ha

rf

Towing Path

5

2
17

9

118.0m

1

101

13

48

3-6

1

6

Su
pr

is
e

15

16

14

12

Th
e

1-2

21

9

7

TH
E C

O
U

R
TYAR

D
S

Barn 2

Church End House

Barncroft

The
 O

ld 
Stab

les

Doo
rnf

on
tei

n

The Rothsch
ild Arm

s

The Corner
Barn

Filkins Barn

The End
Barn

10

24

1112

13

23
18 to 22

14

15
 to

 1
7

Cottaqe
Appletree

Rathlin

1a

4

2

1a

28a

Graveyard

Lych Gate

72

1

Surgery

26
26b

Lay-by

Posts

Upper Bungalow

Beech

PC

Lower Bungalow

Training And
Conference Centre

Tr
ac

k

Ash

Cedar
Deal

Sports Hall

43b

Cattle Grid

1 
to

 1
1

12
 to

 2
3

28
&

29

100a

19a & 19b

Lay-by

6c

Orchard House

Lay-by

Silos

El Sub Sta

Def

CR

1.22m RH

CR

1.22m
 RH

1.22m RH

Def

1.22m RH

1.22m
 RH

T Slope

Def

CTK

Def

TP

2.0

POSt Michael's Church

54a
77

1

95.8m

Aston ClintonCombined School

65

1

54
56

56a

Jasmine

37

71

73

75

79

TelephoneExchange

AL
BE

RT
 O

RC
HA

RD

CHURCH LA
NE

164
168

172

174
176

160
158156

154152150

178

180

184

186

61

51

53
55

57

Pa
rk

 V
ie

w

LONDON ROAD

LONDON ROAD

LONDON ROAD

CLOSE

LO
W

ER
 IC

KN
IE

LD
 W

AY

BU
CK

LA
ND

 R
O

AD

TP

RS

TP

1.
8

TP

TL

LP

LP

RS
BOL

BOL

IB

LP

LP

LP

LP

P

8.05

2.00

LP

This drawing is not to be used in whole or part other than for the
intended purpose and project as defined on this drawing.

DO NOT SCALE

Rev

ApproverPurpose of revision Checker

The Gateway

Gatehouse Road
Aylesbury

Buckinghamshire

HP19 8FF

 
ASTON CLINTON TRAFFIC CALMING

SUSTAINABLE TRANSPORT

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
LOCATION PLAN

FOR CONSTRUCTION
1:5000 @ A3
152031022300010

S106-RNGJ-1920-100-001 2

SERVICE DIRECTOR

KEVIN GOAD

HIGHWAYS AND TECHNICAL SERVICES

Originator

0 Aug 2022 ORIGINAL ISSUE
 LW DP JS

VIEW 1
VIEW 2

VIEW 3

VIEW 4

VIEW 5

Scale  1:5000

100m 0m 100m 200m 300m

Scale

Project No.

Drawing status

Drawing number

Drawing title

Project

This map is reproduced from Ordnance Survey material with the permission of
the Ordnance Survey on behalf of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery

Office © Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown
copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings. Buckinghamshire
Council 100021529

1 MAY 2023 FOR CONSTRUCTION
 DP PR JP

2 NOV 2023 FOR CONSTRUCTION
 DP PR JP

N


	Sheets and Views
	LOC


